
TICKETS
Erwachsene Jugend Kinder

www.yappys-winterland.tirol

Tageskarte

2h Karte

3h Karte

50 Punkte Karte

27,00

15,00

20,00

35,00

18,00

10,00

13,00

21,00

18,00

10,00

13,00

21,00

Jeden Montag von 19:30 - 21:30  Uhr
Every monday from 7:30 - 9:30 pm

FREE SKI NIGHT



ÜBERBLICK
OVERVIEW

Toilette
Toilet

Tickets
Tickets

Gastronomie
Catering

Kaffee
Café

SKISCHULE


